AL-1255
The Alliance System AL-1255 Intelligent 4-Door Controller extends
the system’s access control functions. Allowing up to four readers
per door, it adds intelligence to those doors while increasing the
total number of doors on the system.
The AL-1255 operates in real time mode with distributed
intelligence. In the event of a communication failure between the

Batteries
The AL-1255 has connections for two batteries with up to 17.2 Ah each.
Ordering Information
AL-1255 Intelligent 4-Door Controller
AL-1682 Large metal housing
AL-1680 Large metal housing, UL approved
AL-1690 Transformer, 24V, 100VA, Class I
(fits AL-1682 and AL-1680 housings)
Part Number Main Product Offering
AL-1255 Intelligent 4-Door Controller
Intelligent access control for expandability and flexibility
Document: AL-1255-0104 ©2004 GE Security.
As a company of innovation, GE Security reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.
For the latest product specifications, visit GE Security, online at www.GE-Security.com or contact your GE Security sales representative.
Mailing Address